©
 P
ep
pe
rl+
Fu
ch
s

Brief Instructions
Control Units Polyamide LRP* 4
Type Code / Model Number
Example: LRP2.D.PGMX.E4MX.B.1
Control Unit, polyamide enclosure for two control functions, portrait orientation.
Upper function: pushbutton green, base-mounted contact block with 1x NO / 1x NC contacts.
Lower function: twist-to-release mushroom button, red, base-mounted contact block with 1x NO / 1x NC contacts.
Cable entry configuration: bottom face cable gland M20 polyamide. Type of protection Ex db eb and Ex tb.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
LR * * . * . *** . *** . *** . *** . *** . * . *
LR P 2 . D . PGMX . E4MX . . . . B . 1
1 Series
LR control unit
2 Material
P polyamide (PA)
3 Enclosure variant
1 ... 5L enclosure size, see dimensions data table
4 Enclosure orientation
B landscape
D portrait
5 Function 1
xxx see operating elements type code
6 Function 2
xxx see operating elements type code
7 Function 3
xxx see operating elements type code
8 Function 4
xxx see operating elements type code
9 Function 5
xxx see operating elements type code
10 Entry configuration / cable glands
A ... R standard entry configurations, see cable entries table
X no entries
Z customized entries
11 Type of explosion protection
1 Ex db eb, Ex tb
3 Ex i*, Ex tb
5 mixed protection, e.g.: Ex db eb ib tb
©
 P